
First Last Institution Email

Program Management

Catherine James Fermilab cjames@fnal.gov

Brian Rebel Fermilab brebel@fnal.gov

Peter Wilson Fermilab pjw@fnal.gov

Cost and Schedule

Ken Domann Fermilab domann@fnal.gov

Molly Anderson Fermilab mollya@fnal.gov

Program Engineers

Barry Norris Fermilab norris@fnal.gov

Andy Stefanik Fermilab stefanik@fnal.gov

Linda Bagby Fermilab bagby@fnal.gov

ES&H

Angela Aparicio Fermilab asands@fnal.gov

CERN (including Cryostats and Cryogenics)

Marzio Nessi CERN marzio.nessi@cern.ch

SBND Detector and Integration

Igor Kreslo Univ of Bern Igor.Kreslo@cern.ch

Kostas Mavrokoridis Univ of Liverpoolk.mavrokoridis@liverpool.ac.uk

Nicola Mcconkey Univ of Sheffield n.mcconkey@sheffield.ac.uk

Richard Van De Water LANL vdwater@lanl.gov

Min Jeong Kim Fermilab mjkim@fnal.gov

Juan Estrada Fermilab estrada@fnal.gov

Electronics and DAQ

Hucheng Chen BNL chc@bnl.gov

Georgia Karagiorgi Columbia Univ georgia@nevis.columbia.edu

William (Bill) Badgett Fermilab badgett@fnal.gov

Angela Fava Fermilab afava@fnal.gov

Cryogenics

Michael Geynisman Fermilab hope@fnal.gov

Michael Dinnon Fermilab dinnon@fnal.gov

ICARUS Detector and Installation

Claudio Montanari INFN - Pavia claudio.montanari@cern.ch

Fernanda Garcia Fermilab fgarcia@fna.gov

Anne Schukraft Fermilab aschu@fnal.gov
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